Childcare Providers- Keith County NE
Name

Children's House Montessori, LLC

Growing Minds Childcare- Kayla Schmittler
Linda Hall

Bridgett Hartman

J Mom's Daycare-Julie Hughes

Kayla Scott's Childcare

Kids Zone- Amanda Brewster

Little Ducklings Childcare- Karmen Rosno
Susan Norman

Sally's Daycare- Sally Pankonin

Julie Thode

Traci's Tykes Daycare- Traci Lapp

Jessica Epelding

Phone #

308-284-7464
308-289-4549
308-284-1098
308-284-8458
308-289-0360
308-289-4581
308-284-9823
308-289-3769
308-284-6264
308-284-6153
308-464-0585
308-284-4693
308-440-5285

License Type

Childcare Center

Family Child Care Home Il
Family Child Care Home |
Family Child Care Home |
Family Childcare Home |
Provisional Family Child Care Home |
Child Care Center

Family Child Care Home |
Family Child Care Home |
Family Child Care Home |
Family Child Care Home |
Family Child Care Home Il
Family Childcare Home |



