Childcare Providers- Keith County NE

Name	Phone #	License Type
Children's House Montessori, LLC	308-284-7464	Childcare Center
Growing Minds Childcare- Kayla Schmittler	308-289-4549	Family Child Care Home II
Linda Hall	308-284-1098	Family Child Care Home I
Bridgett Hartman	308-284-8458	Family Child Care Home I
J Mom's Daycare-Julie Hughes	308-289-0360	Family Childcare Home I
Kayla Scott's Childcare	308-289-4581	Provisional Family Child Care Home I
Kids Zone- Amanda Brewster	308-284-9823	Child Care Center
Little Ducklings Childcare- Karmen Rosno	308-289-3769	Family Child Care Home I
Susan Norman	308-284-6264	Family Child Care Home I
Sally's Daycare- Sally Pankonin	308-284-6153	Family Child Care Home I
Julie Thode	308-464-0585	Family Child Care Home I
Traci's Tykes Daycare- Traci Lapp	308-284-4693	Family Child Care Home II
Jessica Epelding	308-440-5285	Family Childcare Home I